SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

info@halfmoonplumpton.com | 01273 890253 | Find us on Face book

STARTERS

Celeriac & Apple Soup (V)
Fresh Baked Bread & Salted Butter

Cod & Salmon Fishcake
Herb & Garlic Mayonnaise

Cauliflower Pakora(V)
Sweet Mango Curry Sauce, Coconut Salad

Pheasant Croquette
Celeriac Remoulade, Red Wine Jus

MAINS

Slow Roast Free Range Pork Belly
Roast potato, Yorkshire pudding, Vegetables & Gravy

Local Roast Beef Rump
Roast potato, Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy

Butterbean & Chickpea Bake (v)
Roast potato, Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy

Half Crown of Roast Chicken
Roast potato, Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy

Fish Special

Served With New Potatoes & Pickled Fennel Salad,
Garlic & Herbs Mayonnaise

Please Ask a Member Of Staff for Options

Butchers Pork And Chorizo Burger
Smoked Cheese, Apple Slaw & Paprika Mayonnaise, Chips

Fresh Fish Fillet In Beer Batter
Chips, Salad, Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce

DESSERT

Lemon Tart

Raspberry Gelato &
Meringue

Blackberry Frozen Parfait

Crumble Topping, Apple & Blackberry Purée
Boho Gelato Ice Creams & Sorbets
Please ask for today’s selection

Figs & Almonds Tart
Honey Baked Fig, Creme Fraiche

We thank you for your patience at busy times. Please be advised all our dishes are prepared and

£6.00

£6.75

£6.50

£6.00

£13.00

£15.00

£11.00

£12.50

Ask for price

£12.95

£12.00

£6.00

£6.00

£2.00

£6.00

NIBBLES

Flint Owl Bread with Butter & Extra
Virgin Olive Oil £4.50

Beetroot and Ricotta Hummus,
Coriander Flat Bread £3.00

Halloumi Chips with

Paprika Mayo £4.50

Beal’s Local Charcuterie

Coppa £3.00
Salami £3.00
Air Dried Ham £3.00

Marinated Mix Olives £3.50

Sav’s Green Giant Olives £3.50

SIDES £3.50

Home Hand Cut Chips
Buttered Mash Potato
Mixed Vegetables
Mushy Peas

Mixed Baby Leaves

CHEESE £8.50

Served with Bread, Biscuits,
Quince Jelly & Grapes.

Barbers 1833

Sussex
Unpasteurised Cow’s Milk

Sussex Brie
Sussex, Pasteurized Cow's Milk

Cricket St Thomas

Devon, Pasteurized Goats Milk
Kentish Blue
Kent, Pasteurized Cow’s Milk

Cooked to order. All allergy’s can be cater for, notify any staff member with your dietary requirements



