SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

info@halfmoonplumpton.com | 01273 890253 | Find us on Face book

STARTERS

NIBBLES

Celeriac & Apple Soup (V) Fresh Baked Bread & Salted Butter	£6.00	Flint Owl Bread with Butter & Extra Virgin Olive Oil £4.50
Cod & Salmon Fishcake Herb & Garlic Mayonnaise	£6.75	Beetroot and Ricotta Hummus, Coriander Flat Bread £3.00
Cauliflower Pakora(V) Sweet Mango Curry Sauce, Coconut Salad	£6.50	Halloumi Chips with
Pheasant Croquette Celeriac Remoulade, Red Wine Jus	£6.00	Paprika Mayo £4.50
		Beal's Local Charcuterie
MAINS Slow Roast Free Range Pork Belly Roast potato, Yorkshire pudding, Vegetables & Gravy	£13.00	Coppa £3.00 Salami £3.00
Local Roast Beef Rump Roast potato, Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy	£15.00	Air Dried Ham£3.00
Butterbean & Chickpea Bake (v) Roast potato, Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy	£11.00	Marinated Mix Olives £3.50
Half Crown of Roast Chicken Roast potato, Yorkshire Pudding, Vegetables & Gravy	£12.50	Sav's Green Giant Olives £3.50
Fish Special		SIDES £3.50
Served With New Potatoes & Pickled Fennel Salad, Garlic & Herbs Mayonnaise Please Ask a Member Of Staff for Options	Ask for price	Home Hand Cut Chips Buttered Mash Potato
Butchers Pork And Chorizo Burger Smoked Cheese, Apple Slaw & Paprika Mayonnaise, Chips	£12.95	Mixed Vegetables Mushy Peas
Fresh Fish Fillet In Beer Batter Chips, Salad, Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce	£12.00	Mixed Baby Leaves
		CHEESE £8.50
DESSERT		Served with Bread, Biscuits,
Lemon Tart Raspberry Gelato &	£6.00	Quince Jelly & Grapes. Barbers 1833
Meringue Blackberry Frozen Parfait	£6.00	Sussex Unpasteurised Cow's Milk Sussex Brie
Crumble Topping, Apple & Blackberry Purée Boho Gelato Ice Creams & Sorbets	£2.00	Sussex, Pasteurized Cow's Milk Cricket St Thomas
Please ask for today's selection Figs & Almonds Tart Honey Baked Fig, Creme Fraiche	£6.00	Devon, Pasteurized Goats Milk Kentish Blue Kent, Pasteurized Cow's Milk

We thank you for your patience at busy times. Please be advised all our dishes are prepared and Cooked to order. All allergy's can be cater for, notify any staff member with your dietary requirements